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STUDY PLAN 

Date Days Maths (Akshay Sir)  

Time Slot  Time Slot: 12:00PM - 1:00 PM 

26-Oct Tuesday Mock 1 

27-Oct Wednesday Mock 2 

28-Oct Thursday Mock 3 

29-Oct Friday Mock 4 

30-Oct Saturday  

31-Oct Sunday  

1-Nov Monday Mock 5 

2-Nov Tuesday Mock 6 

3-Nov Wednesday Mock 7 

4-Nov Thursday  

5-Nov Friday  

6-Nov Saturday  

7-Nov Sunday  

8-Nov Monday Mock 8 

9-Nov Tuesday Mock 9 

10-Nov Wednesday Mock 10 
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